37624 Volorna | Page 24326

NOTE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

ABLIN COMPANY, being the present holder of a certain Promissory
Note in the original amount of $30,000.00, which note is secured by a Deed

of Trust dated _April 23, 1991 1991 , im

Book 28654 of Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon. at Page _7713
and PIEDMONT PROPERTIES, INC., the original and present Payors of said

Note, hereby agree and consent to the modification of said Note 2as

follows:

The new balance'shall be $40,000.00; +he monthly paymnents

shall be increased to $500.00 or more Dper month. The new

interest rate shall be 15%. The due date shall be November
1, 1992.

All other terms and conditions of said Note shall remain as first

and AKCAB TRUST as Trustee in said Deed of Trust is hereby

and directed to indorse a memorandum of this Agreement upon said

Note.

This Agreement shall bind the parties hereto, their heirs, successors and
assigns.

DATED this _ 6th day of November 1991.

At IR

G A %

ABLIN COMPANY BY - e

E S COTSHALK, PRESIDENT
ROBERT SCHACHT BIEDMONT PROPERTIES, INC.




When Recorded Mail To:

Robert Schacht
P.O. Box 286
Fulton, CA 95439
Loan No. N/A

X _ADDITIONAL LOAN
NOTICE OF: X __CHANGE IN TERMS

WHEREAS a deed of trust was executed by Mggﬁgggyyﬁggggggr;§§d~g§gé
an _Oregon Corporation : Trustor, to AKcAB Trust o oy @s

Trustee for Ablin Company ; Beneggzzaryﬂ
dated April 23, 1991 r TO secure a promissory note of even date

therewith ("Note”f, which deed of trust was recorded on gp:;;ﬁgﬁL_;gg;,»_w
in Book 28654 |, Page 7713 , as Document No2m§g§g§g&_waW“”m"mwwpf
Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon {"Deeqd of Trast™):

AND WHEREAS, the deed of trust contains provisions authorizi
Beneficiary to make further advances to the Trustor named therein,
further advances are to be secured by said deed of trust, and authori
the Beneficiary to modify the terms of the indebtedness secured thereunde

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby agree and certify that:

X A further advance of ten thousand o
Dollars ($_10,000.00 ) has been nmade by Beneficiary to the
Trustor (or successor trustor), as evidenced by a promissory
note in said principal dated November 6, 199: wes @nd the
undersigned further hereby agree ang certify that ¢

his further
advance is an additional loan secured by the Deed of rust.

X ___The terms of the Note secured by the deed of Trust are modified
as follows: the maturity of the Note shall remain the same/be
extended with the new maturity bein _ggygggggwlww_‘“~*}992, at
which time the entire unpaid principal balance plus all interest

ue and pavable; the interest
€ same/become __ 15 % beginningwggtobggwggL
; the monthly payment stated in the Note is _three hundregd
fifty Dollars ($350.00 } for principal ang interest and
beginning with the bayment due on November 29,
five hundred Dollars ($500.00 ) for principal and interest.

Lakeport » California Novenmber 6, 1991

PIEDMONT PROP§R$;§§, INC,‘“?

y: Lecnard W. Grrshailk
President




**t***t****t**?.*k*t**t*tt*lt*t*l’****kt*w*tttt
State of California )

7
County of, &//f-/(’_/

4

x

»

*

-

Rotary bublic ip and for saiqg State, personally -

ol *

*

personally known to me (or Proved tg me on the basis ¢r satisfacto:y evidence) to be *

the Person(s whose hame(g) tre Subseribeq o the within instrumens and acknowledged »

to me tfg@ t in his/her/thei: authorizeq capacity(ies), and =
that by n3 S) or the entity upon

behaig

*
R 2
OFFICIAL SEA( *
DITH A. GOODH!CH *
NOTARY PURLIC - C!\LIFORNM *
*

®

*

*

COUNTY of LAKE
hgatrylabn Exptres June 9, 1008

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
i Robert Schacht the 20th
Ff!]‘ed _fo_r__r_eN.QcoL\rd o e OZ-D.. 1981  a ~3:25  oelock —AM., and duly recorded in Voj. 3
° of Mortgages on Page 2432
Evelyn Biehn -« County Clerk
¢ Loce il 2 e
FEE  $18.00 By W




